rzut kondygnac;ji 1:100

LOKAL A2 PIETRO

11
1.2
13
1.4
1.5
1.6
1.7
1.8

przedsionek
p. dzienny
kuchnia
tazienka
sypialnia
korytarz
pokoj

pokoj

SUMA

balkon

sytuacja 1:500
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LOKALE MIESZKALNE UL. MUZYCZNA 0SOW-WARSZEWO

2,79
24,12
8,74
6,25
9,73
41
10,90
10,41
76,66

16,32
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